415SD
M
P1
11
E
FIRST CHOICE FOR HIGH-FEED MACHINING OF
TITANIUM ALLOYS
2

stability and low cutting
resistance.
R-BREAKER
High cutting edge stability, for
heavy interrupted machining or
difficult cutting conditions.
•	 High-feed face milling including radial, plunge and ramping operations.
•	 Ideal for machining components that require a long overhang.
•	 Highly sutiable for low power machines and low rigidity component clamping.
INSERTS FOR HIGH-FEED EFFICIENT MACHINING
THE PVD-COATED, HIGH-PERFORMANCE GRADE MP9130 FOCUSES ON TITANIUM MACHINING
4
415SD
415SD
APMX DC DCONMS DCX LF RMPX WT ZEFP
415SD-050A04AR-E a 2 33.4 22 50 50 3° 0.4 4 a 1
SDMT12
415SD-050A05AR-E a 2 33.4 22 50 50 3° 0.4 5 a 1
415SD-052A04AR-E a 2 35.4 22 52 50 3° 0.4 4 a 1
415SD-052A06AR-E a 2 35.4 22 52 50 3° 0.4 6 a 1
415SD-063X05AR-E a 2 46.5 27 63 50 2° 0.7 5 a 1
415SD-063X07AR-E a 2 46.5 27 63 50 2° 0.7 7 a 1
415SD-066X05AR-E a 2 49.4 27 66 50 1.9° 0.7 5 a 1
415SD-066X07AR-E a 2 49.4 27 66 50 1.9° 0.7 7 a 1
1/1
DCX
Ø 50, Ø 52 HSC10035 1
Ø 63, Ø 66 HSC12035

ol
an
t
Grade
Ductile cast iron
Tensile
strength
≤ 800 MPa
Titanium alloy
415SD – DEPTH OF CUT / FEED PER TOOTH
13
415SD
415SD
DCX DC APMX DH
RMPX Min. Max.
41SD-050A04AR-E 50 33.4 2 3 84 97
41SD-050A05AR-E 50 33.4 2 3 84 97
41SD-052A04AR-E 52 35.4 2 3 88 101
41SD-052A06AR-E 52 35.4 2 3 88 101
41SD-063A05AR-E 63 46.5 2 2 110 123
41SD-063A07AR-E 63 46.5 2 2 110 123
41SD-066A05AR-E 66 49.4 2 1.9 116 129
41SD-066A07AR-E 66 49.4 2 1.9 116 129
RM
PX
AP
M